
Pct Candidate Home Address City Phone Email

1 Robbie Ruehlen 1628 Rural St Emporia 620-794-5624 robbiedobs@gmail.com

1

2

2

3 Tammy Vopat 2036 E 6th Ave Emporia 620-343-5505 tjvopat@gmail.com

3 Jon Vopat 2036 E 6th Ave Emporia 620-366-1478 jonvopat@gmail.com

4

4

5 Austin Ryan Michaels 320 Wilson Street Emporia 620-481-3639 austinmichaels1993@protonmail.com

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

9 Vanda Stephens 745 Whittier Emporia 620-341-0477 vandaorchids@yahoo.com

9

10

10

11 Larry Ellis 1022 West St Emporia 620-366-1133 ldellis06@gmail.com

11 Marilyn Ellis 1022 West St Emporia 620-343-1953 marellis1952@sbcglobal.com

12 Victoria R. Smith 615 Chestnut St Emporia 620-757-4400 vrreynolds@hotmail.com

12

13 Mark Reinstein 3181 W Highway 50 Emporia 785-581-2071 rnewsbuster@aol.com

13

14

14

15

15 Kevin McDonald 2026 Canterbury Rd Emporia 702-498-9646 skyking@sierranv.net

16 Carol J. Schaefer 1534 20th Park Place Emporia 620-341-0556 cjschae@gmail.com

16 Mark D Schaefer 1534 20th Park Place Emporia 620-340-3576 schaefplbs@gmail.com

17

17

18

18

19

19

20 Harley Heskett 2211 Birch Rd Emporia 620-342-7964 haleyheskitt@gmail.com
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20 Rhnae Blackburn 2231 Redwood Ave Emporia 620-757-8135

21

21

22

22

23

23

24 Cynthia A Leffler 2334 County Rd C Americus 620-366-1531 CindyLeffler@icloud.com

24 Bill Leffler 2334 Rd C Americus 620-366-1530 lefflerfarmsinc@gmail.com

25 Carl Antes 1967 Burlingame Rd Emporia 620-342-0998 csantes@hotmail.com

25

26

26

27

27

28

28

29

29

30 Dustin Lantow 1613 Road 120 Emporia 620-342-3515 dmlantow@hotmail.com

30

31 Peggy Mast 769 Rd 110 Emporia 620-344-0959 pmast@me.com

31 John C. Mast 769 Rd 110 Emporia 620-344-2014 jcmast@gmail.com

32 Richard Rees 689 Rd R Olpe 620-344-1429

32 Sarah A Rees 689 Rd R Olpe 620-344-1346 srees@wheatstate

32

33

33

34

34

35 Larry Finley 3601 Windsor Circle Emporia 620-340-8189 larryfinley88@gmail.com

35
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36

37

37
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